Contract Extension/Amendment

Alliance

April 10, 2018

Fusebox, LLC
P.O. Box 26357
Scottsdale, AZ. 85255

Attn: Sue Pierce

RE:  Extenslon Agreement for Contract 17-11P-03 Business Intelligence Software Development

The above referenced contract is hereby mutually extended for an additional one {1} year period
through May 8, 2019, This Is the second year of a potential five year agreement. Please Indicate your
desire to extend by completing the Information below:

03 Our contract utilized firm-fixed pricing. We agree o hold the current prices until the next contract
renewal date of 5/8/2019,

)ﬂ’ Woe have provided new pricing for 1GPA’s review. Please see the attached updates,

Please provide us with a copy of your updated Certificate of Insurance with your executed Contract
Extension. In addition, remember to send all purchase orders issued through your 1GPA Contract to
Christy Knorr at the emall address provided below. Invoices are due upon receipt. If you have any
questions or concerns, please feel free to contact Christy Knorr at 480-399-6366 or by emafl:
cknorr@1GPA, org,

Vendor Acceptance: AN _//.,—';,’q’ W Pate: ?’/}3_/ /¥
%t/( Sz o
C M—*‘

Authorization;

Date: ‘/ / G /0 xy
Ken Carter, Executive Director

Authorization; @éﬁ% é’“ Date: Mﬂg

Jil Broussard, Pinal County School Superintendent

1910 W. Washington St., Phoenix, AZ. 85009
www.1GPA.org




